

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 10223 of 2019

Philomone Toppo **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

09/12/2019	<p>Mr. Devershi Thakur, Counsel for the Petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Soumya Rai, PL for the State.</p> <p>List it in the next week, in the fresh hearing list.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>